Edge of Arlington Saw

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

& Tool, Inc.

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Item #99-031, Freud 1 1/2 in dia, 30 deg Reversible Glue
Joint Bit

$88.64

Thank you for shopping with us! Application: Provides a stronger joint by
increasing the surface area for glue -Plane boards to a uniform thickness; align
bit to the center of the board, then reverse each board for a perfect glue joint. -
Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on
CNC and other automatic routers, as well as table-mounted portable routers.

Manufacturer
Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or
Overall Length

Shank

Small Diameter

Angle

Freud Tools

11/2in
Width 11/4in

23/4in

1/2 in

13/16in

30 deg
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